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1] 48208 [BRIEEDE £ -k R KT f?i) 3,000,000 3,000,000
2| 598 |EHER AE—#ERY 4859 8,262 2.991,738
3| 6858 |EHXE aE—#ERY S5AR 9,109 2,982,629
4| 6R 128 |HEE EMABRXRMESSNE 85,000 2.897.629
5| 6B 238 |HHER 2EMABETETRESKRERES 340,920 2,556,709
6] 65280 |EHE JE—#ERE 6B % 11,507 2,545,202
71 78128 |FHEE Wak. 1=k ﬁ%‘* RERZAE 111,400 2,433,802
8| 78148 |FHEE hABENESE NE 60,864 2,372,938
9| 7R218 |BiHE S EEREE EnﬁEE.iéﬁﬁﬂ%Aﬁhuﬁ 75,864 2297074
10} 75288 |=|¥% aE—&EAY 7TBS 25585 2971.489
11l 7310 |SRAEHARE |[ARFtEGEETH. EET, JKF'FE) 9,000 2,262,489
12| 8108 |FHER frx{t#t-é%zéaﬁaw 9,000 2253489
13| 85106 |9HEE ,E-{iﬁfnﬂﬁ‘ﬁéﬁﬁfr’t‘“ﬁﬁizﬁﬁ 177,600 2,075,889
14| 8E31H |ZEE aF—#ERE sAS 9,930 2,065,959
15| 9368 |FHEER ATREEE XBER{THSAR 291,100 1,774,859
16| 98138 {FHiEE BARESHE v bILRTIHEZAS -116,440 1,891,299
17| 9A268 |[(AEMRE |REEBDHKEMH REXEE 299,920 1,591,379
18| 9H 268 |RAEMESE |[HmALHREEET, KETH) 7.074 1,584,305
19] 9F 268 |BEE aE—#EFEE 9By 12,987 1,571,318
20| 108178 |FHEE SEAHESE 30,864 1,540,454
21/10H 268 |BEH aE—H#ERE 108y 13,041 1,527,413
22| 105268 |WHEE *ERTRESEREEES 115.620 1,411,793
23108268 |HHEE SETHSBEESRERENEE 114,360 1,297,433
24{ 10831 H |FHEE EETHBXBRESNE 28,432 1,269,001
25| 11A10H |FHHEE SETESEESSENEIWELIAY -7.000 1,276,001
26| 118278 |B¥E SE—#ERE11/A5 8,262 1,267,739
27| 1B58 _|EEE JE—#ERE12AS 12,798 1,254,941
28 1H24E %EEE%E i’?%%ﬁhdﬂ‘mﬁ %Eﬂi Emﬁfﬁﬂﬁmﬁ 335|000 919‘941
20 18298 |BEE aE—RERAE1BS 9,250 910,691
30 1ﬁng %ﬁm%% ﬁ?%i@(ﬁﬁd‘”ﬁis EEET—E\ Emﬁ 9'000 901,691
311 2B23H |E#F AE—-HERE 285 8.262 893,429
32| 38198 LBRE m—LR—=DR5F-EEN 155,520 737,909
33| 38278 (EHE JE—®ERE 3AHS 9,707 728,202
34 728,202
35 728,202
36 728,202
37 728,202
38 728.202
39 728,202
40 728,202
41 728,202
42 728,202
43 728,202
44 728,202
45 728,202
46 728,202
47 728,202
48 728,202
49 728,202
50 728,202
51 728,202
52 728.202
53 728,202




